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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: SWRP2405
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 243007

Quantity

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts

Property ID
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Dustin A Black

Mimi Black

1521 Branston St

St Paul MN 55108-1437
*1521 BRANSTON ST
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 5/14/2024

ST ANTHONY PARK NORTH LOT 9
BLK 7

** PLEASE NOTE **
Date Completed 2-1¢

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

8,346.00
1.00
1.00

$8,346.00
$30.00
$30.00

$8,406.00

20-29-23-13-0008

Sheri Nelson

Derek Peterson

1734 Cottage Ave E

St Paul MN 55106-2208

#1734 COTTAGE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 5/14/2024

HOLMGREN'S HIGHMORE ADDITION
LOT 8

** PLEASE NOTE **
Date Completed 4-8-

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

9,893.80
1.00
1.00

$9,893.80
$30.00
$30.00

$9,953.80

22-29-22-41-0065

Algon J Buechler

1241 Seminary Ave

St Paul MN 55104-1443
*1241 SEMINARY AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 5/14/2024

HERSEY WOOLSEY ADDITION EX N
10 FTFORALLEY LOT 25BLK 9

** PLEASE NOTE **

Connection
Sewer Admin Fee
Admin Fee

***% Owner and Taxpayer ***

18,345.00
1.00
1.00

$18,345.00
$30.00
$30.00

$18,405.00

27-29-23-43-0051

Date Completed 3-1:
Total Connection: $36,584.80
Total Sewer Admin Fee: $90.00
Total Admin Fee: $90.00
Project Total: $36,764.80
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $36,764.80

3 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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