9:45:43 8/15/2024 <u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	oy Address Ratification Date:	Project: SWRP2405 Resolution #:	Assmt: 243007	Manager: TJP <u>Charge Amts</u>	Page <u>Property ID</u>
	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity		
Dustin A Black	ST ANTHONY PARK NORTH LOT 9	Connection	1.00		\$8,346.00	20-29-23-13-0008
Mimi Black	BLK 7	Sewer Admin Fee	30.00		\$30.00	
1521 Branston St		Admin Fee	30.00	1.00	\$30.00	
St Paul MN 55108-1437				_	\$8,406.00	
*1521 BRANSTON ST	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***					
*Ward: 4						
*Pending as of: 5/14/2024						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Date Completed 2-1!					
	HOLMGREN'S HIGHMORE ADDITION	Connection		9,893.80	\$9,893.80	22-29-22-41-0065
Derek Peterson	LOT 8	Sewer Admin Fee	30.00	1.00	\$30.00	> 11 0000
1734 Cottage Ave E		Admin Fee	30.00	1.00	\$30.00	
St Paul MN 55106-2208				=	\$9,953.80	
*1734 COTTAGE AVE E		*** Owner and Tax	payer ***		4.,	
*Ward: 6						
*Pending as of: 5/14/2024						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Date Completed 4-8-					
	HERSEY WOOLSEY ADDITION EX N		1.00	18,345.00	\$18,345.00	
1241 Seminary Ave	10 FT FOR ALLEY LOT 25 BLK 9	Sewer Admin Fee	30.00	1.00	\$30.00	27 27 20 10 0031
St Paul MN 55104-1443		Admin Fee	30.00	1.00	\$30.00	
*1241 SEMINARY AVE				=	\$18,405.00	
*Ward: 4		*** Owner and Tax	payer ***		\$10,100.00	
*Pending as of: 5/14/2024		•				
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Date Completed 3-1[
	\$36,584.80			- — — — —	. — — — — —	
Total Sewer Admin Fee:	\$90.00					
Total Admin Fee:	\$90.00					
Project Total:	\$36,764.80					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$36,764.80					

3 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)